Shorties at Big Creek 2024
Age Group Summary

April 13, 2024

Results By Go Nuts Biking

Juniors 10 and under
Female 10 and Under

Place Name

1 Samantha Egea
2 Ava Alexander
3 Alice Pecce

Male 10 and Under

Place Name

1 Clarence Sears
2 Zaiden Seibers
3 Booker Freeman

Juniors 14 and Under Base
Female 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Grayson Lietz
2 Eden Pethel
3 Emma Egea

Male 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Nigel Burke

2 Vincent Pecce
3 Caleb Irwin

Juniors 14 and Under Sport
Female 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Alisa Grebeniuk

Male 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Elijah Leipprandt
2 Jude Brown

Bib No
99

98

102

Bib No
53

104
137

Bib No
85
86
83

Bib No
88
90
89

Bib No
87

Bib No
93
421

Laps

Laps

Laps

3

Total Time
6:47.9
9:08.4
9:19.8

Total Time
5:53.0
8:44.0
8:57.7

Total Time
10:11.0
11:19.4
11:20.6

Total Time
7:27 1
7:55.1
9:30.8

Total Time
17:36.3

Total Time
4:50:18.1
13:52.8



3 Samuel Sears
DQ Luke Allen

Junior 14 and Under Expert
Male 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Lucus Harper

2 Braxton Lindauer
3 Isaac Fitz

4 Chengkuan Yu

Junior 18 and Under Base
Female 18 and Under

Place Name
1 Elliot Lietz
2 Anna Harris

Male 18 and Under

Place Name

Aiden Kaye

Bodie McGlynn
Misha Garcia
Vincent Pecce
Eshaan Gupta
Carson Harris
Noah Bui
Anderson Trapnell
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Junior 18 and Under Sport
Female 18 and Under
Place Name

1 Kara Thomas

Male 18 and Under

Place Name

1 Bennett Akers

2 Gievan Cinton

3 Kohl Kalber

4 Wellington Brooker
5 Brennan Supina

94
91

Bib No
92
27
26
28

Bib No
96
95

Bib No
145

33

132
443

31
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30

131

Bib No
97

Bib No
34

441

38

35

41
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17:30.6
8:14.5

Total Time
14:16.2
16:26.6
18:47.6
19:09.1

Total Time
17:25.2
19:51.0

Total Time
16:41.3
16:53.9
17:00.9
17:04.2
18:07.9
18:17.5
25:40.5
27:23.0

Total Time
31:32.2

Total Time
23:451
24:33.6
24:43.7
19:59.9
20:01.4



6 Nathan Mulner
7 Blade Howland
8 Spencer Henry
DQ Lonnie Milligan

Junior 18 and Under Expert
Male 18 and Under

Place Name

1 Ashton Honeycutt
2 Will Fitz

Open Base

Female 99 and Under

Place Name

DQ Sally Killingsworth

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

Andrew Guentner

Daniel Olivero

Corey Farmer

Buck lrwin

Tyler Moore

Rui Da

Tony Bi

Alexandre Baumgaertner
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Open Sport

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

Lucas Harper
Eric Heintz
Jack Heberton
Andrew Guentner
Jordan Calleiro
Kohl Kalber
Alex Liu
Shawn llleck
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Open Expert

40
37
36
39

Bib No
423
29

Bib No
140

Bib No
7
80
76
78
79
74
73
72

Bib No
15
17
16
14
134
19
20
18
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24:06.4
31:05.4
19:01.2
11:48.1

Total Time
26:32.5
27:03.0

Total Time
18:26.9

Total Time
20:02.4
20:25.9
23:12.4
23:54.7
27:48.0
28:26.5
34:02.8
11:15.7

Total Time
21:32.3
22:07.0
23:44.5
24:26.8
24:46.4
25:01.2
26:04.5
27:35.7



Female 99 and Under

Place Name

1 Hailey Nelson

2 Amanda Hunt

3 Brennah Davidson

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

1 Christian Dicenso
2 Artur Sagat

3 Matias Lopez

4 Joseph Sheridan
5 Beck Hamilton

6 Casey Edgerton
7 Adin Chandler

8 Lucas Caldas

9 Brandon Volz

10 Garrison Riker

11 Lucas Lopez

12 Cayden Malone
13 Mark R Graham
Masters

Female 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Amy Youkins

2 Jennifer Hamilton

Female 50 to 59

Place Name

1 Christine Thomas
DQ Anne Carlo

Male 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Maxwell Nelson
2 Alli Abrew

3 Derek Chapman
4 David Bryant

5 Mauro Martinez

Bib No
143

23

22

Bib No

144

Bib No
417
43

Bib No
56
95

Bib No
142
133

47

45

125
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Total Time
24:03.0
27:30.5
29:16.7

Total Time
28:32.2
22:35.6
24:06.0
24:09.4
24:20.0
25:51.0
26:48.0
27:10.8
27:54.8
29:02.2
31:37.9
24:36.0
26:26.3

Total Time
17:24 1
18:38.1

Total Time
22:40.4
12:10.6

Total Time
18:33.6
20:02.9
20:23.8
22:06.6
23:10.4



6 Nathan Sears
7 Buck lrwin

8 David Burke

9 Anish Alexander
10 George Yu

11 Frank Orlando
12 Chris Caltrider
13 Corey Farmer
14 Beggs James
DQ Brandon Davis
Male 50 to 59

Place Name

1 David Ferrett
2 Jeffrey Born

3 Carlos Lopez
4 James Fountain
5 Gerald Avella
6 Scott Johnson
Male 60 to 69

Place Name

1 Warren Reid

2 Michael Pavik
3 Rex Mayne

4 Art Schafer

Male 70 and Over

Place Name

1 Scott Woodruff
2 Lance Lewin
Single Speed

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

1 Aaron Horton
2 Eric Hile
Unicycle

Male 99 and Under

103
50
46
44
126
52
13
42
124
49

Bib No
60

59

426
136

o7

61

Bib No
65

442

64

66

Bib No
68
67

Bib No
82
81
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Laps

A A

Laps

Laps

23:14.6
23:56.1
24:22.7
24:39.4
27:36.6
27:58.6
49:09.3
49:12.7
3:52:47.6
12:58.6

Total Time
15:38.5
15:56.8
16:50.8
17:28.2
17:58.1
19:10.4

Total Time
14:58.2
15:57.9
17:36.4
30:21.4

Total Time
27:09.6
19:33.1

Total Time
15:55.4
15:58.1



Place
1

Name
Ryan Britton

2 Thomas Ness

3 Nicholas She

4 Alice McCurley
Open Ebike

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

1 Scott Woodruff

2 Adam Riggs

3 Alex Mikhalevsky
Mixed Relay

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

1 Georgia Tech Cycling
2 Cold Brew Cruisers

Bib No
118
120
121
119

Bib No
71
70
69

Bib No
128
122

Laps
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Laps

Laps

Total Time
9:22.7
13:40.2
15:34.0
24:52.0

Total Time
2:30:45.0
23:12.0
23:20.6

Total Time
14:56.5
16:59.3



